EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

I. Offer of Terms
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Twin Rivers Unified School
and which is dated $\frac{1}{2}$ [$\frac{1}{2}$ to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this
General Offer though its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections
and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or
schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the other
LEA may also agree to change the data provided by LEA to the Provider in Exhibit "B" to suit the
unique needs of the LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a
material change in the applicable privacy statutes; (2) a material change in the services and
products subject listed in the Originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of
Provider's signature to this Form. Provider shall notify CETPA in the event of any withdrawal
so that this information may be transmitted to the Alliance's users.
Provider: Clever, Inc.
BY: Gran Date: 5/28/19
BY: 6 Date: 5/28/19
Printed Name: Carolyn Ajnassian Title/Position: Director of Customer Success
2. Subscribing LEA
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below,
accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be
bound by the same terms of this DPA.
Subscribing LEA:
Subscribing LEA.
12/11/2020
BY: Date:
Tracey Logan Chief Technology Officer
Printed Name: Title/Position:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TO ACCEPT THE GENERAL OFFER, THE SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER THIS
SIGNED EXHIBIT TO THE PERSON AND EMAIL ADDRESS LISTED BELOW
Name: Carolyn Ajnassian Title: Director of Customer success
Title: Director of Customer success
Email Address, trust@clever.com



Certificate Of Completion

Envelope Id: E944296227034B56823960C1E9EC3190

Subject: CleverE_WCCUSD.pdf

Source Envelope:

Document Pages: 1 Signatures: 1 Certificate Pages: 1 Initials: 0

AutoNav: Enabled

Envelopeld Stamping: Disabled

Time Zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada)

Envelope Originator:

Status: Completed

Tracey Logan

tracey.logan@wccusd.net IP Address: 64.207.219.72

Record Tracking

Status: Original Holder: Tracey Logan Location: DocuSign

Signature

12/11/2020 8:45:37 AM tracey.logan@wccusd.net

Signer Events

Tracey Logan tracey.logan@wccusd.net Chief Technology Officer

WCCUSD

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication

(None)

tracey Logan

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style

Using IP Address: 73.71.226.3

Timestamp

Sent: 12/11/2020 8:45:37 AM Viewed: 12/11/2020 8:45:42 AM Signed: 12/11/2020 8:46:00 AM

Freeform Signing

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure:

Not Offered via DocuSign

Payment Events	Status	Timestamps
Completed	Security Checked	12/11/2020 8:46:00 AM
Signing Complete	Security Checked	12/11/2020 8:46:00 AM
Certified Delivered	Security Checked	12/11/2020 8:45:42 AM
Envelope Sent	Hashed/Encrypted	12/11/2020 8:45:37 AM
Envelope Summary Events	Status	Timestamps
Notary Events	Signature	Timestamp
Witness Events	Signature	Timestamp
Carbon Copy Events	Status	Timestamp
Certified Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Intermediary Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Agent Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
In Person Signer Events	Signature	Timestamp